Eaton Evolution UPS
Maximum availability
• �The Eaton Evolution® UPS outlets are
individually controlled to provide load
shedding to maximize backup time and
provide remote reboot and sequential
startup
• �Hot-swappable components—without

Evolution: 120V NEMA 50/60 Hz MODELS
Catalog
Number
Style
Number Form Factor
Rating
(VA/Watts)
Input
Connection
Output
Receptacles
Dimensions
(H x W x D, inches)
Weight
(lb)
EVLL650T 81700 Tower 650/420 5-15P (4) 5-15R 5.8 x 9.2 x 16.5 18.5
EVLL850T 81703 Tower 850/600 5-15P (4) 5-15R 5.8 x 9.2 x 16.5 23.9
EVLL1150T 81705 Tower 1150/770 5-15P (4) 5-15R 5.8 x 9.2 x 16.5 27.6
EVLL1550T 81709 Tower 1440/1100 5-15P (4) 5-15R 5.8 x 9.2 x 19.4 36.4
EVLL650R-1U 81701 Rackmount (1U) 650/420 5-15P (4) 5-15R 1.7 (1U) x 17.2 x 14.4 22.3
EVLL850R-1U 81704 Rackmount (1U) 850/600 5-15P (4) 5-15R 1.7 (1U) x 17.2 x 20.2 35.5
EVLL1150R-1U 81706 Rackmount (1U) 1150/770 5-15P (4) 5-15R 1.7 (1U) x 17.2 x 20.2 36.6
EVLL1550R-1U 81710 Rackmount (1U) 1440/1100 5-15P (4) 5-15R 1.7 (1U) x 17.2 x 21.9 44.1
EVLSL2000-2U 81712 Tower/Rack (2U) 2000/1600 5-20P (6) 5-20R 3.4 (2U) x 17.3 x 20.0 56.7
Evolution S: 120V NEMA 50/60 Hz MODELS
Catalog
Number
Style
Number Form Factor
Rating
(VA/Watts)
Input
Connection
Output
Receptacles
Dimensions
(H x W x D, inches)
Weight
(lb)
EVLSL1250-XL2U 81708 Tower/Rack (2U) 1250/1150 5-15P (6) 5-15R 3.4 (2U) x 17.3 x 20.0 53.6
EVLSL1750-XL2U 81711 Tower/Rack (2U) 1750/1600 5-20P (6) 5-20R 3.4 (2U) x 17.3 x 20.0 58.6
EVLSL2500-XL2U 81714 Tower/Rack (2U) 2500/2250 L5-30P (6) 5-20R, (1) L5-30R 3.4 (2U) x 17.3 x 25.0 74.5
EVLSL3000-XL2U 81715 Tower/Rack (2U) 3000/2700 L5-30P (6) 5-20R, (1) L5-30R 3.4 (2U) x 17.3 x 25.0 74.5
EVLSL3000-XL3U 81716 Tower/Rack (3U) 3000/2700 L5-30P (6) 5-20R, (1) L5-30R 5.1 (3U) x 17.3 x 19.1 75.6
Evolution: 230V INTERNATIONAL MODELS
Catalog
Number
Style
Number Form Factor
Rating
(VA/Watts)
Input
Connection
Output
Receptacles
Dimensions
(H x W x D, inches)
Weight
(lb)
EVLI650T 68450 Tower 650/420 IEC C14 (10A Socket) (4) IEC C13 (10A) 5.8 x 9.2 x 16.5 18.5
EVLI850T 68452 Tower 850/600 IEC C14 (10A Socket) (4) IEC C13 (10A) 5.8 x 9.2 x 16.5 23.9
EVLI1150T 68454 Tower 1150/770 IEC C14 (10A Socket) (4) IEC C13 (10A) 5.8 x 9.2 x 16.5 27.6
EVLI1550T 68457 Tower 1440/1100 IEC C14 (10A Socket) (4) IEC C13 (10A) 5.8 x 9.2 x 19.4 36.4
EVLI650R-1U 68451 Rackmount (1U) 650/420 IEC C14 (10A Socket) (4) IEC C13 (10A) 1.7 (1U) x 17.2 x 14.4  22.3
EVLI850R-1U 68453 Rackmount (1U) 850/600 IEC C14 (10A Socket) (4) IEC C13 (10A) 1.7 (1U) x 17.3 x 20.2 35.5
EVLI1150R-1U 68455 Rackmount (1U) 1500/770 IEC C14 (10A Socket) (4) IEC C13 (10A) 1.7 (1U) x 17.3 x 20.2 36.6
EVLI1550R-1U 68458 Rackmount (1U) 1440/1100 IEC C14 (10A Socket) (4) IEC C13 (10A) 1.7 (1U) x 17.3 x 21.9 44.1
EVLSI2000-2U 68460 Tower/Rack (2U) 2000/1600 IEC C14 (10A Socket) (8) IEC C13 (10A) 3.4 (2U) x 17.3 x 20.0 56.7
Evolution S: 230V INTERNATIONAL MODELS
Catalog
Number
Style
Number Form Factor
Rating
(VA/Watts)
Input
Connection
Output
Receptacles
Dimensions
(H x W x D, inches)
Weight
(lb)
EVLSI1250-XL2U 68456 Tower/Rack (2U) 1250/1150 IEC C14 (10A Socket) (8) IEC C13 (10A) 3.4 (2U) x 17.3 x 20.0 53.6
EVLSI1750-XL2U 68459 Tower/Rack (2U) 1750/1600 IEC C14 (10A Socket) (8) IEC C13 (10A) 3.4 (2U) x 17.3 x 20.0 58.6
EVLSI2500-XL2U 68461 Tower/Rack (2U) 2500/2250 IEC C16 (10A Socket) (8) IEC C13 (10A)
(1) IEC C19 (16A)
3.4 (2U) x 17.3 x 25.0 74.5
EVLSI3000-XL2U 68462 Tower/Rack (2U) 3000/2700 IEC C16 (10A Socket) (8) IEC C13 (10A)
(1) IEC C19 (16A)
3.4 (2U) x 17.3 x 25.0 74.5
EVLSI3000-XL3U 68464 Tower/Rack (3U) 3000/2700 IEC C16 (10A Socket) (8) IEC C13 (10A)
(1) IEC C19 (16A)
5.1 (3U) x 17.3 x 19.1 75.6
Evolution S options
Catalog